Transistor Output (Low Input Current)
These devices consist of a gallium arsenide infrared emitting diode optically
coupled to a monolithic silicon phototransistor detector, in a surface mountable,
small outline, plastic package. They are ideally suited for high density
applications, and eliminate the need for through–the–board mounting.
·  • Convenient Plastic SOIC–8 Surface Mountable Package Style
·  • Low LED Input Current Required, for Easier Logic Interfacing
·  • Standard SOIC–8 Footprint, with 0.050 ²  Lead Spacing

Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC215-M - SO8 Phototransistor Coupler
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
R1 R1
Surface-Mount Lead Bend
Tape and Reel (500-pc reel)
R2 R2
Surface-Mount Lead Bend
Tape and Reel (2500-pc reel)
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC215-M Full Production $0.264 SOIC 8 RAIL
MOC215R1-M Full Production $0.273 SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
MOC215R2-M Full Production $0.273 SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency
8460,8461 (171 K) BSI British Standards Institution
136616 (161 K) VDE VDE Pruf-und Zertifizierungsinstitut
E90700, Vol. 2 (254 K) UL Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
back to top
space space
Home | Find products | Technical information | Buy products |
Support | Company | Contact us | Site index | Privacy policy
© Copyright 2002 Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
Last updated: April 7, 2002
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC216-M - SO8 Phototransistor Coupler
Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
spaceSEARCH | Parametric | Cross Reference
 space   Product Folders and

Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC216-M - SO8 Phototransistor Coupler
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
R1 R1
Surface-Mount Lead Bend
Tape and Reel (500-pc reel)
R2 R2
Surface-Mount Lead Bend
Tape and Reel (2500-pc reel)
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC216-M Full Production $0.281 SOIC 8 RAIL
MOC216R1-M Full Production $0.291 SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
MOC216R2-M Full Production $0.291 SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency
8460,8461 (171 K) BSI British Standards Institution
136616 (161 K) VDE VDE Pruf-und Zertifizierungsinstitut
E90700, Vol. 2 (254 K) UL Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
back to top
space space
Home | Find products | Technical information | Buy products |
Support | Company | Contact us | Site index | Privacy policy
© Copyright 2002 Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
Last updated: April 7, 2002
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC217-M - SO8 Phototransistor Coupler
Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
spaceSEARCH | Parametric | Cross Reference
 space   Product Folders and